RAILWAY RECRUITMENT BOARD::SECUNDERABAD 

CEN No. 01/2024, Assistant Loco Pilot (ALP) 

Provisional Results Part - III 

The following 368 (Three hundred  and Sixty Eight) candidates have been provisionally selected and 
recommended for appointment to Category No.1(ECoR) & 1(SCR) i.e for the post of Assistant Loco Pilot (ALP) 
against CEN 01/2024 for East Coast Railway and South Central Railway respectively. Their roll numbers are

[...]

281244300076652 281244300120931 281244300229353 281245130113910 281245160231484 

281245180224572 281245190047803 281245190148613 281245190208871 281245220198382 

281245280021262 281245280072834 281245280081891 281245280110598 281245280142513 

281245280219322 111 (One Hundred and Eleven only) 

Catg No.01 (SCR) – Assistant Loco Pilot (ALP) 

281241140075567 281241150076366 281241170101957 281241220226437 281241270225342 

281241280129712 281241280143667 281241280234865 281241290023479 281241300177717 

281242130058659 281242130134955 281242130180868 281242130191342 281242130203024